
2008 Pacific Rim Championships 
Trampoline Team Finals 
March 29, 2008 
San Jose, Calif. 
 
Women 
1. Russia, 194.80 
2. Canada, 193.40 
3. USA, 186.30 
4. Mexico, 152.10 
  
Men 
1. Russia, 200.50 
2. USA, 195.60 
3. Canada, 194.20 
4. Australia, 194.00 
5. Mexico, 160.50 



 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total     
 1. VERCRUYSSEN, Nani        24.90          35.20 12.5     35.80 12.5      35.80 
    United States of America 
 2. SENDEL, Samantha         24.60          34.80 13.1     35.10 13.0      35.10 
    Canada 
 3. GLEBOVA, Nadezhda        25.00          35.10 10.7     34.70 11.2      34.70 
    Russia 
 4. SHUSTIKOVA, Ekaterina    24.50          34.20 11.2     34.50 11.2      34.50 
    Russia 
 5. FREEMAN, Alexandra       25.80          33.50 10.0     34.30 11.0      34.30 
    Australia 
 6. EARNEST, Dakota          24.50          32.40 11.8     33.00 11.8      33.00 
    United States of America 
 7. MCLEOD, Kailey           24.80          32.10 10.9     32.90 11.4      32.90 
    Canada 
 8. STYLES, Aslin            24.50          32.70  9.9     32.40  9.9      32.40 
    Australia 
 9. FERNANDEZ, Alejandra     21.20          29.50  8.8                     50.70 
    Mexico 
10. TEJADA, Monica           21.20           3.10  1.3                     24.30 
    Mexico 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total     
 1. NAUMOV, Alexander        24.70          36.70 14.5     38.00 14.5      38.00 
    Russia 
 2. SOEHN, Keegan            24.60          36.60 13.7     35.30 13.5      35.30 
    Canada 
 3. ST.GERMAN, Sebastien     24.70           8.50  4.0     34.10 12.5      34.10 
    Canada 
 4. GLUCKSTEIN, Jeffery      25.60          36.10 14.2     33.80 13.8      33.80 
    United States of America 
 5. HEGER, K.J.              24.90          34.40 13.2     32.50 13.2      32.50 
    United States of America 
 6. GAUDRY, Blake            24.20          35.70 13.3     32.00 12.2      32.00 
    Australia 
 7. BECUAR, Milton           21.50          30.10 10.0     26.50  8.8      26.50 
    Mexico 
 8. THOMPSON, Reece          18.90          35.70 13.5      6.00  2.7       6.00 
    Australia 
 9. PRIETO, Oswaldo          21.10           1.70  1.7                     22.80 
    Mexico 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. KARAVAEVA, Irina         30.50          38.60 14.7     38.50 14.7      38.50 
    Russia 
 2. COCKBURN, Karen          29.80          37.50 14.2     38.10 14.2      38.10 
    Canada 
 3. MACLENNAN, Rosannagh     29.50          37.00 14.0     36.70 14.2      36.70 
    Canada 
 4. DIRCKS, Brittany         28.60          34.70 13.3     35.60 13.3      35.60 
    United States of America 
 5. GARCIA, Michelle         19.50          30.00 10.1     25.60  8.8      25.60 
    Mexico 
 6. WILLIAMS, Alaina         28.90          34.00 13.6     16.10  7.0      16.10 
    United States of America 
 7. RAMIREZ, Viviana         23.00          27.20 10.2     12.40  4.7      12.40 
    Mexico 

Page 1 of 2



 8. CHERNOVA, Natalia        30.10          35.50 13.4      5.20  3.0       5.20 
    Russia 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total     
 1. SOTOMURA, Tetsuya        30.40          40.90 15.6     41.40 15.6      41.40 
    Japan 
 2. USHAKOV, Dmitry          29.60          41.30 16.0     41.30 16.0      41.30 
    Russia 
 3. UEYAMA, Yasuhiro         30.30          40.60 15.5     40.60 15.5      40.60 
    Japan 
 4. KHNYCHEV, German         29.50          38.70 15.6     37.20 14.0      37.20 
    Russia 
 5. THIBAULT, Charles        29.50          38.00 15.0     37.20 14.8      37.20 
    Canada 
 6. SABOURIN, David          28.40          37.00 14.2     36.90 14.3      36.90 
    Canada 
 7. WILDEN, Ben              29.80          39.00 15.8     36.80 14.9      36.80 
    Australia 
 8. ESTRADA, Chris           30.20          39.30 15.6      9.10  5.1       9.10 
    United States of America 
 9. NAVARRO, Rene            23.50          32.10 12.5                     55.60 
    Mexico 
10. DEVINE, Michael          30.00          25.10 10.8                     55.10 
    United States of America 
11. CAJIGAS, Jose Fernando   14.80          32.20 12.3                     47.00 
    Mexico 
12. BROWN, Scott             29.60          14.60  6.1                     44.20 
    Australia 
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TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. VERCRUYSSEN, Nani        24.90          35.20 12.5                     60.10 
    United States of America 
 2. GLEBOVA, Nadezhda        25.00          35.10 10.7                     60.10 
    Russia 
 3. SENDEL, Samantha         24.60          34.80 13.1                     59.40 
    Canada 
 4. FREEMAN, Alexandra       25.80          33.50 10.0                     59.30 
    Australia 
 5. SHUSTIKOVA, Ekaterina    24.50          34.20 11.2                     58.70 
    Russia 
 6. STYLES, Aslin            24.50          32.70  9.9                     57.20 
    Australia 
 7. MCLEOD, Kailey           24.80          32.10 10.9                     56.90 
    Canada 
 8. EARNEST, Dakota          24.50          32.40 11.8                     56.90 
    United States of America 
 9. FERNANDEZ, Alejandra     21.20          29.50  8.8                     50.70 
    Mexico 
10. TEJADA, Monica           21.20           3.10  1.3                     24.30 
    Mexico 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. GLUCKSTEIN, Jeffery      25.60          36.10 14.2                     61.70 
    United States of America 
 2. NAUMOV, Alexander        24.70          36.70 14.5                     61.40 
    Russia 
 3. SOEHN, Keegan            24.60          36.60 13.7                     61.20 
    Canada 
 4. GAUDRY, Blake            24.20          35.70 13.3                     59.90 
    Australia 
 5. HEGER, K.J.              24.90          34.40 13.2                     59.30 
    United States of America 
 6. THOMPSON, Reece          18.90          35.70 13.5                     54.60 
    Australia 
 7. BECUAR, Milton           21.50          30.10 10.0                     51.60 
    Mexico 
 8. ST.GERMAN, Sebastien     24.70           8.50  4.0                     33.20 
    Canada 
 9. PRIETO, Oswaldo          21.10           1.70  1.7                     22.80 
    Mexico 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. KARAVAEVA, Irina         30.50          38.60 14.7                     69.10 
    Russia 
 2. COCKBURN, Karen          29.80          37.50 14.2                     67.30 
    Canada 
 3. MACLENNAN, Rosannagh     29.50          37.00 14.0                     66.50 
    Canada 
 4. CHERNOVA, Natalia        30.10          35.50 13.4                     65.60 
    Russia 
 5. DIRCKS, Brittany         28.60          34.70 13.3                     63.30 
    United States of America 
 6. WILLIAMS, Alaina         28.90          34.00 13.6                     62.90 
    United States of America 
 7. RAMIREZ, Viviana         23.00          27.20 10.2                     50.20 
    Mexico 
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 8. GARCIA, Michelle         19.50          30.00 10.1                     49.50 
    Mexico 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total     
 1. SOTOMURA, Tetsuya        30.40          40.90 15.6                     71.30 
    Japan 
 2. UEYAMA, Yasuhiro         30.30          40.60 15.5                     70.90 
    Japan 
 3. USHAKOV, Dmitry          29.60          41.30 16.0                     70.90 
    Russia 
 4. ESTRADA, Chris           30.20          39.30 15.6                     69.50 
    United States of America 
 5. WILDEN, Ben              29.80          39.00 15.8                     68.80 
    Australia 
 6. KHNYCHEV, German         29.50          38.70 15.6                     68.20 
    Russia 
 7. THIBAULT, Charles        29.50          38.00 15.0                     67.50 
    Canada 
 8. SABOURIN, David          28.40          37.00 14.2                     65.40 
    Canada 
 9. NAVARRO, Rene            23.50          32.10 12.5                     55.60 
    Mexico 
10. DEVINE, Michael          30.00          25.10 10.8                     55.10 
    United States of America 
11. CAJIGAS, Jose Fernando   14.80          32.20 12.3                     47.00 
    Mexico 
12. BROWN, Scott             29.60          14.60  6.1                     44.20 
    Australia 
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